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Question 06:

(a) Are all overhead to underground conductor conversion projects designed to accommodate loads
greater than current capacity for the same circuit?

(b) If the answer to (a) is "yes", explain how.

(c) If the answer to (a) is "no", explain why not.

Response to Question 06:

(a) Please see the response to Question 5, as it applies to both covered conductor and to
undergrounding projects.

(b) Please see response to Question 5.

(c) Please see response to Question 5.



